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Fach
Compartment

1

2

Zigarren
Cigars

Cohiba Club

Montecristo Club

Partagas Chicos
Vegueros Tapados
Cohiba Siglo II

Romeo y Julieta Cupidos

Arturo Fuente Magnum O

Arturo Fuente Anejo No46 Corona Gordo

Macanudo Inspirade Toro
Laura Chavin Terre de Mythe
C.S.C. Fire Oak Torro

C.S.C. Fire Oak Robusto

C. S. C. B2 Gigante

Davidoff Millennium Lancero

Davidoff Year of the Dragon

Davidoff Royal Release
Davidoff Escurio Petit Robusto
Davidoff Aniversario

Flor de Copan Belicose Maduro

Flor de Selva Robusto

Flor de Selva Fino
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Leicht

Leicht

Leicht
Mittel
Mittel

Mittel

Mittel
Mittel
Mittel
Mittel
Kraftig
Kraftig
Mittel

Mittel
Mittel

Mittel
Kraftig
Mittel

Mittel

Leicht

Leicht

Preis pro Stilick
Price per piece

1,06 €
0,90 €
1,08 €
7,50 €
38,00 €

65,00 €

35,00 €
68,00 €
121,00 €
11,50 €
22,90 €
6,50 €
10,40 €

9,20 €
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